
14,5x17,2mm

15x17mm 

16,6x20,8mm

(14,5x18mm vč. špičky)

PAVÉZA

ERB - štít

ERB kulatý se špičkou
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Objednávejte dle níže uvedených písmen

16,06x23,06mm

26,5x36,5mm

11,5x15mm 

PAVÉZA - MALÁ 13,6x16,95mm

12,24x14,20mm

ZANOKOV, spol. s r.o.
Květinová 1075/42
466 01  Jablonec nad Nisou
tel. 483 314 464-5
Fax 483 314 465
email: zanokov@quick.cz
www.zanokov.cz
 

15,07x14,38mm

11,1x13,9mm

15,5x24mmK

15,1x20mmL

M 20x15,74mm

27x35,45mmN

14,25x17,4mm          ERB KULATÝ

23x20,2mmO
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